PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE AND BENEFITS

DAYS THE MACK BARIATRIC WALKER

The Days Mack Bariatric Walker is constructed from heavy-duty aluminium for durability and features
a removable padded backrest with easy release pins. Handles are ergonomically designed and the
handbrakes can be locked for stability. The padded seat allows for comfort and the shopping basket
is a handy aid and can be removed when folding for transportation or storage.

SPECIFICATIONS

Supa Mack

e Weight capacity: 225 kg

e Product weight: 9.4 kg

e Castor wheel front/rear: 8” x 2” solid
e Seat width: 610 mm

e Seat floor height: 550 mm

Name
Overall Width
Overall Depth

Floor to Seat Height
Seat Width

Handle Height Range

Low Mack
700mm

640mm

490mm

500mm

750mm - 860mm
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High Mack
700mm

640mm

580mm

500mm

870mm - 980mm



Weight of Walker 9.4kg 9.4kg
Colour Red
Safe Working Load 150kg

For further information go to medimart.com.au or give us a call: 1300 633 063

SA
Brighton Showroom Elizabeth Vale Showroom Reynella Showroom
343 Brighton Rd, North Playford Health Hub, 44 John Rice Shop 1/141 Sherriffs Rd,
Brighton SA 5048 Ave, Elizabeth Vale SA 5112 Reynella SA 5161
08 7079 8773 08 7079 8777 08 7079 8771
brighton@medimart.com.au elizabethvale@medimart.com.au reynella@medimart.com.au
VIC
Frankston Showroom Monash Showroom
111 Cranbourne Rd, Frankston VIC 3199 23 Winterton Road, Clayton VIC 3168
03 8763 3451 03 7503 8354
frankston@medimart.com.au monash@medimart.com.au
NT

Darwin Showroom

Unit 4/524 Stuart Hwy, Winnellie NT 0820
1300 633 468
support@medimarnt.com.au
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