



DAYS THE MACK BARIATRIC WALKER

\$400.00



SKU: NOV-H

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE AND BENEFITS

The Days Mack Bariatric Walker is constructed from heavy-duty aluminium for durability and features a removable padded backrest with easy release pins. Handles are ergonomically designed and the handbrakes can be locked for stability. The padded seat allows for comfort and the shopping basket is a handy aid and can be removed when folding for transportation or storage.

SPECIFICATIONS

Supa Mack

Weight capacity: 225 kgProduct weight: 9.4 kg

Castor wheel front/rear: 8" x 2" solid

• Seat width: 610 mm

• Seat floor height: 550 mm

Name	Low Mack	High Mack
Overall Width	700mm	700mm
Overall Depth	640mm	640mm
Floor to Seat Height	490mm	580mm
Seat Width	500mm	500mm
Handle Height Range	750mm - 860mm	870mm - 980mm



Weight of Walker 9.4kg 9.4kg

Colour Red

Safe Working Load 150kg